*AC lines increment by 10 (i.e. line 1 = 10, line 2 = 20, etc.)

*If AC has fewer than three lines please delete unnecessary rows; if more than 3 lines please insert rows
Ordinance Attachment - AC Template (Expenditure Authorization)

Ord Number

1170-2024
Type: ACDI, RPur(.:h.a.se

equisition
ACPO,ACPR .
ACPRXXXXXX TBD
. . . Ob. Main Optional | Planning .
Line # of AC Project ID Procurement Category Dept | Div. Fund | Subfund | Program | Sect3 | Sect4 | Sect5 [ Header . Amount Project Name
Class Acct Field Area
30 N/A L'g:tt“ti;;c\fh?crlzgort 50 |5911| 06 | 66520 | 2266 | 000000 | IN0O2 | N/A | NJA | N/A | NJA | NIA | 99 | $ 505,245.00 N/A

model

F550

F350 8ft bed

F350 dually

F250

Escapes w/ light bars

units

W N R P W

10

amount

65,267.00
58,771.00
60,398.00
47,664.00
31,649.00

total

195,801.00
58,771.00
60,398.00
95,328.00
94,947.00

505,245.00



