*AC lines increment by 10 (i.e. line 1 = 10, line 2 = 20, etc.)

*If AC has fewer than three lines please delete unnecessary rows; if more than 3 lines please insert rows

Ordinance Attachment - AC Template (Expenditure Authorization)

Ord Number	
1170-2024	

Type: ACDI, ACPO,ACPR	Purchase Requisition (PR)#
ACPRxxxxxx	TBD

Line # of AC	Project ID	Procurement Category	Dept	Div.	Ob. Class	Main Acct	Fund	Subfund	Program	Sect 3	Sect 4	Sect 5	Header	Optional Field	Planning Area	Amount	Project Name
30	N/A	Light trucks or sport utility vehicles	59	5911	06	66520	2266	000000	IN002	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	99	\$ 505,245.00	N/A

model	units	amount	total		
F550	3	65,267.00	195,801.00		
F350 8ft bed	1	58,771.00	58,771.00		
F350 dually	1	60,398.00	60,398.00		
F250	2	47,664.00	95,328.00		
Escapes w/ light bars	3	31,649.00	94,947.00		
	10		505,245.00		